FLUIDform

SURRY PRICE LIST

NEW INTRO OFFER
UNLIMITED MAT & REFORMER FOR 14 DAYS
*ONE PER DAY, NO EXTENSIONS

STUDIO PILATES

INITIAL CONSULTATION

STUDIO INTRO OFFER (INITIAL CONSULTATION + 10 CLASSES)
SINGLE STUDIO CLASS

5 STUDIO CLASSES

10 STUDIO CLASSES

20 STUDIO CLASSES

PRIVATE STUDIO
PRIVATE SINGLE CLASS

5 PRIVATE CLASSES

10 PRIVATE CLASSES

DUET CLASS

TOTAL REFORMER

SINGLE CLASS
10 REFORMER CLASSES

PRE & POSTNATAL

PRENATAL CLASSES (AS PER GROUP PILATES ABOVE)
MUMS AND BUBS CLASSES (AS PER GROUP PILATES ABOVE)

$99

$100
$470

$45
$210
$410
$790

$110
$510
$1000
$180

$35
$300

Please note that an Initial Consultation must be completed before commencing STUDIO Pilates.
Please email surry@fluidform.com.au to schedule your Initial Consultation session

*Prices as of SEPTEMBER 2024, Subject to change without notice.



