

# **NEW INTRO OFFER**

UNLIMITED MAT & REFORMER FOR 14 DAYS

\*ONE PER DAY, NO EXTENSIONS

\$99

### STUDIO PILATES

INITIAL CONSULTATION	\$100
STUDIO INTRO OFFER (INITIAL CONSULTATION + 10 CLASSES)	\$470
SINGLE STUDIO CLASS	\$45
5 STUDIO CLASSES	\$210
10 STUDIO CLASSES	\$410
20 STUDIO CLASSES	\$790

#### **PRIVATE STUDIO**

PRIVATE SINGLE CLASS	\$110
5 PRIVATE CLASSES	\$510
10 PRIVATE CLASSES	\$1000
DUET CLASS	\$180

# **TOTAL REFORMER**

SINGLE CLASS	\$35
10 REFORMER CLASSES	\$300

# **PRE & POSTNATAL**

PRENATAL CLASSES (AS PER GROUP PILATES ABOVE)
MUMS AND BUBS CLASSES (AS PER GROUP PILATES ABOVE)